Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Supported frequency range: 1 to 1600 MHz
TIA 1152 level IIIe and ISO/IEC 61935-1 Level IV accuracy
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NGC-4500-FA-
(NA/EU/UK/AU)*
Certifier 40G Class FA copper kit
(class FA adapters not included)
with NA power cord
NGC-4500-6ACH2 Certifier 40G CAT6A channel adapter
pair
NGC-4500-6ALKIT2 Certifier 40G CAT6A permanent link
testing kit
NGC-4500-TERACH2 Certifier 40G CLASS FA TERA
channel adapter pair
NGC-4500-TERAL2 Certifier 40G CLASS FA TERA
permanent link adapter pair
NGC-4500-GGARJCH2 Certifier 40G CLASS FA GG45/ARJ45
channel adapter pair
NGC-4500-GGARJL2 Certifier 40G CLASS FA GG45/ARJ45
permanent link adapter pair
Supported Copper Cable Tests
Attenuation (Insertion Loss)
Near-end crosstalk (NEXT) in pair-to-pair and power-sum